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Assoluti PowerliftingOrsini Antonietta 565,2483525,5-6362,87Lazio Powerlifting1 Master 2
Coppa ItaliaOrsini Antonietta 548,4323515-7263,71Lazio Powerlifting2 Master 2
Europei MasterStucchi Manuela 516,6716405-5250,46Forma Club Monza3 Master 1
Europei OpenMonaco Roberta 491,4947392,5-5251,7Se At Pe Roma4 Master 1
Coppa ItaliaMazzantini Sara 475,6350484,5-7271,38Cocoon Ferrara5 Senior
W E CPresenti Valentina 475,6292380-5251,73Se At Pe Roma6 Senior
Coppa ItaliaRodina Alessia 475,2923417,5-6358,41Forma Club Monza7 Master 1
Coppa ItaliaPeti Barbara 470,9209343,5-4745,75Lazio Powerlifting8 Senior
Coppa ItaliaBarbieri Valentina 460,9319505-8480,36Forma Club Monza9 Senior
Coppa ItaliaSalemme Maria Pia 460,8629357,5-5249,77Roma Powerlifting10 Master 1
Assoluti PowerliftingRodina Alessia 458,1165387,5-5755,66Forma Club Monza11 Master 1
Coppa ItaliaTroilo Tiziana 454,9951390-5756,61Lazio Powerlifting12 Master 1
Assoluti PowerliftingPineda Whelma 444,7078417,5-7263,69Forma Club Monza13 Junior
Assoluti PowerliftingPresenti Valentina 426,6086350-5753,53Se At Pe Roma14 Senior
Coppa ItaliaSaddi Stefania 424,9016337,5-5251,34Semiramide Team15 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingMarzadro Eleonora 424,5774435-7272Powerlifting Genova16 Senior
W E CFerrero Marta 413,8845382,5-6362,38Forma Club Monza17 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingZellino Martina 401,1801410-7271,73Powerlifting Magenta18 Junior
Coppa ItaliaMancini Sabrina 400,7249338-5755,46Lions Powerlifting19 Junior
Coppa ItaliaPastorio Chiara 399,2485287,5-4744,91Barbarian's Parma20 Junior
Coppa ItaliaDel Duca Sara 394,3179406-8472,54Se At Pe Roma21 Master 3
Assoluti PowerliftingDel Duca Sara 393,3498400-7271,2Se At Pe Roma22 Master 3
W E CMasci Manuela 392,8333327,5-5754,64Lazio Powerlifting23 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingRodriguez Grisel 391,5170330-5755,41Forma Club Monza24 Junior
Coppa ItaliaCorsi Bruna 390,5855309,5-5251,18Semiramide Team25 Master 2
Assoluti PowerliftingMigliacci Paola 385,7162327,5-5755,93Roma Powerlifting26 Master 1
W E CGregori Elisa 380,9043325-5756,28New Ragelift Treviso27 Senior
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Coppa ItaliaMoscianese Maria Pia 379,4472387,5-7271,65Lazio Powerlifting28 Master 2
Assoluti PowerliftingMasci Manuela 378,8841327,5-6357,22Lazio Powerlifting29 Senior
Coppa ItaliaPapapicco Anna Antonia 375,9488297,5-5251,09Functional Training30 Senior
Coppa ItaliaBurchi Chiara 373,4696347,5-6362,94Lazio Powerlifting31 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingDi Trani Chiara 365,1357312,5-5756,5Bulls Powerlifting Torino32 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingMalerbi Vanessa 362,6874342,5-7264,19Lions Powerlifting33 Senior
Coppa ItaliaVinante Elisa 362,0968315-6357,69Barbarian's Parma34 Master 1
Assoluti PowerliftingIannibelli Federica 361,5627310-5756,63Forma Club Monza35 Senior
Coppa ItaliaDe Martin Cristina 360,6769302,5-5755,06Roma Powerlifting36 Senior
Coppa ItaliaFornaciari Munira 357,7989280-5250,35Barbarian's Parma37 Junior
Coppa ItaliaTorrisi Luisa 342,5657342,5-7269,46Powerlifting Genova38 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingPalmisano Teresa 338,7213280-5754,05Se At Pe Roma39 Master 1
Coppa ItaliaTrippa Francesca 337,2542265-5250,62Power Club Terni40 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingCanavello Dayana 324,7230292,5-6360,33Powerlifting Genova41 Senior
Coppa ItaliaStanco Barbara 321,6318275-5756,43Lazio Powerlifting42 Master 1
Coppa ItaliaPiazza Francesca 320,8360292,5-6361,28Toplifters Milano43 Junior
Coppa ItaliaZappia Teresa 319,2037230-4744,95Roma Powerlifting44 Junior
Coppa ItaliaSerra Francesca 302,1650237,5-5250,64Se At Pe Roma45 Senior
Coppa ItaliaDi Manno Alessia 301,0417277,5-6362,17Lions Powerlifting46 Junior
Coppa ItaliaBarchiesi Silvia 300,4099317,5-8475,57Nirvana Club Senigallia47 Junior
Coppa ItaliaTurchetta Sharon 300,2069252,5-5755,26Roma Powerlifting48 Senior
Coppa ItaliaStenghel Anna 298,7689232,5-5249,98Extreme Caldonazzo49 Master 1
Coppa ItaliaCasagrande Alessandra 294,8119287,5-7267,06Barbarian's Parma50 Senior
Coppa ItaliaDi Marco Desiree 287,8576262,5-6361,3Roma Powerlifting51 Junior
Coppa ItaliaFlamini Giada 282,1272257,5-6361,37Lazio Powerlifting52 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingVogogna Eleonora 242,7701217,5-6359,91Bulls Powerlifting Torino53 Senior
Coppa ItaliaArosio Erica 228,6607215-7263,82Forma Club Monza54 Subjunior
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-47
Coppa ItaliaPeti Barbara 470,9209343,545,75Lazio Powerlifting1 Senior
Coppa ItaliaPastorio Chiara 399,2485287,544,91Barbarian's Parma2 Junior
Coppa ItaliaZappia Teresa 319,203723044,95Roma Powerlifting3 Junior

-52
Europei MasterStucchi Manuela 516,671640550,46Forma Club Monza1 Master 1
Europei OpenMonaco Roberta 491,4947392,551,7Se At Pe Roma2 Master 1
W E CPresenti Valentina 475,629238051,73Se At Pe Roma3 Senior
Coppa ItaliaSalemme Maria Pia 460,8629357,549,77Roma Powerlifting4 Master 1
Coppa ItaliaSaddi Stefania 424,9016337,551,34Semiramide Team5 Senior
Coppa ItaliaCorsi Bruna 390,5855309,551,18Semiramide Team6 Master 2
Coppa ItaliaPapapicco Anna Antonia 375,9488297,551,09Functional Training7 Senior
Coppa ItaliaFornaciari Munira 357,798928050,35Barbarian's Parma8 Junior
Coppa ItaliaTrippa Francesca 337,254226550,62Power Club Terni9 Senior
Coppa ItaliaSerra Francesca 302,1650237,550,64Se At Pe Roma10 Senior
Coppa ItaliaStenghel Anna 298,7689232,549,98Extreme Caldonazzo11 Master 1

-57
Coppa ItaliaTroilo Tiziana 454,995139056,61Lazio Powerlifting1 Master 1
Assoluti PowerliftingRodina Alessia 458,1165387,555,66Forma Club Monza2 Master 1
Assoluti PowerliftingPresenti Valentina 426,608635053,53Se At Pe Roma3 Senior
Coppa ItaliaMancini Sabrina 400,724933855,46Lions Powerlifting4 Junior
Assoluti PowerliftingRodriguez Grisel 391,517033055,41Forma Club Monza5 Junior
W E CMasci Manuela 392,8333327,554,64Lazio Powerlifting6 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingMigliacci Paola 385,7162327,555,93Roma Powerlifting7 Master 1
W E CGregori Elisa 380,904332556,28New Ragelift Treviso8 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingDi Trani Chiara 365,1357312,556,5Bulls Powerlifting Torino9 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingIannibelli Federica 361,562731056,63Forma Club Monza10 Senior
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Coppa ItaliaDe Martin Cristina 360,6769302,555,06Roma Powerlifting11 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingPalmisano Teresa 338,721328054,05Se At Pe Roma12 Master 1
Coppa ItaliaStanco Barbara 321,631827556,43Lazio Powerlifting13 Master 1
Coppa ItaliaTurchetta Sharon 300,2069252,555,26Roma Powerlifting14 Senior

-63
Assoluti PowerliftingOrsini Antonietta 565,2483525,562,87Lazio Powerlifting2 Master 2
Coppa ItaliaRodina Alessia 475,2923417,558,41Forma Club Monza3 Master 1
W E CFerrero Marta 413,8845382,562,38Forma Club Monza4 Senior
Coppa ItaliaBurchi Chiara 373,4696347,562,94Lazio Powerlifting5 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingMasci Manuela 378,8841327,557,22Lazio Powerlifting6 Senior
Coppa ItaliaVinante Elisa 362,096831557,69Barbarian's Parma7 Master 1
Assoluti PowerliftingCanavello Dayana 324,7230292,560,33Powerlifting Genova8 Senior
Coppa ItaliaPiazza Francesca 320,8360292,561,28Toplifters Milano9 Junior
Coppa ItaliaDi Manno Alessia 301,0417277,562,17Lions Powerlifting10 Junior
Coppa ItaliaDi Marco Desiree 287,8576262,561,3Roma Powerlifting11 Junior
Coppa ItaliaFlamini Giada 282,1272257,561,37Lazio Powerlifting12 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingVogogna Eleonora 242,7701217,559,91Bulls Powerlifting Torino13 Senior

-72
Coppa ItaliaOrsini Antonietta 548,432351563,71Lazio Powerlifting1 Master 2
Coppa ItaliaMazzantini Sara 475,6350484,571,38Cocoon Ferrara2 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingMarzadro Eleonora 424,577443572Powerlifting Genova3 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingPineda Whelma 444,7078417,563,69Forma Club Monza4 Junior
Assoluti PowerliftingZellino Martina 401,180141071,73Powerlifting Magenta5 Junior
Assoluti PowerliftingDel Duca Sara 393,349840071,2Se At Pe Roma6 Master 3
Coppa ItaliaMoscianese Maria Pia 379,4472387,571,65Lazio Powerlifting7 Master 2
Assoluti PowerliftingMalerbi Vanessa 362,6874342,564,19Lions Powerlifting8 Senior
Coppa ItaliaTorrisi Luisa 342,5657342,569,46Powerlifting Genova9 Senior
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Coppa ItaliaCasagrande Alessandra 294,8119287,567,06Barbarian's Parma10 Senior
Coppa ItaliaArosio Erica 228,660721563,82Forma Club Monza11 Subjunior

-84
Coppa ItaliaBarbieri Valentina 460,931950580,36Forma Club Monza1 Senior
Coppa ItaliaDel Duca Sara 394,317940672,54Se At Pe Roma2 Master 3
Coppa ItaliaBarchiesi Silvia 300,4099317,575,57Nirvana Club Senigallia3 Junior
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Subjunior
Coppa ItaliaArosio Erica 228,6607215-7263,82Forma Club Monza1

Junior
Assoluti PowerliftingPineda Whelma 444,7078417,5-7263,69Forma Club Monza1
Assoluti Powerlifting Zellino Martina 401,1801410-7271,73Powerlifting Magenta2
Coppa ItaliaMancini Sabrina 400,7249338-5755,46Lions Powerlifting3
Coppa ItaliaPastorio Chiara 399,2485287,5-4744,91Barbarian's Parma4
Assoluti PowerliftingRodriguez Grisel 391,5170330-5755,41Forma Club Monza5
Coppa ItaliaFornaciari Munira 357,7989280-5250,35Barbarian's Parma6
Coppa ItaliaPiazza Francesca 320,8360292,5-6361,28Toplifters Milano7
Coppa ItaliaZappia Teresa 319,2037230-4744,95Roma Powerlifting8
Coppa ItaliaDi Manno Alessia 301,0417277,5-6362,17Lions Powerlifting9
Coppa ItaliaBarchiesi Silvia 300,4099317,5-8475,57Nirvana Club Senigallia10
Coppa ItaliaDi Marco Desiree 287,8576262,5-6361,3Roma Powerlifting11

Senior
Coppa ItaliaMazzantini Sara 475,6350484,5-7271,38Cocoon Ferrara1
W E CPresenti Valentina 475,6292380-5251,73Se At Pe Roma2
Coppa ItaliaPeti Barbara 470,9209343,5-4745,75Lazio Powerlifting3
Coppa ItaliaBarbieri Valentina 460,9319505-8480,36Forma Club Monza4
Assoluti PowerliftingPresenti Valentina 426,6086350-5753,53Se At Pe Roma5
Coppa ItaliaSaddi Stefania 424,9016337,5-5251,34Semiramide Team6
Assoluti PowerliftingMarzadro Eleonora 424,5774435-7272Powerlifting Genova7
W E CFerrero Marta 413,8845382,5-6362,38Forma Club Monza8
W E CMasci Manuela 392,8333327,5-5754,64Lazio Powerlifting9
W E CGregori Elisa 380,9043325-5756,28New Ragelift Treviso10
Assoluti PowerliftingMasci Manuela 378,8841327,5-6357,22Lazio Powerlifting11
Coppa ItaliaPapapicco Anna Antonia 375,9488297,5-5251,09Functional Training12
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Coppa ItaliaBurchi Chiara 373,4696347,5-6362,94Lazio Powerlifting13
Assoluti PowerliftingDi Trani Chiara 365,1357312,5-5756,5Bulls Powerlifting Torino14
Assoluti PowerliftingMalerbi Vanessa 362,6874342,5-7264,19Lions Powerlifting15
Assoluti PowerliftingIannibelli Federica 361,5627310-5756,63Forma Club Monza16
Coppa ItaliaDe Martin Cristina 360,6769302,5-5755,06Roma Powerlifting17
Coppa ItaliaTorrisi Luisa 342,5657342,5-7269,46Powerlifting Genova18
Coppa ItaliaTrippa Francesca 337,2542265-5250,62Power Club Terni19
Assoluti PowerliftingCanavello Dayana 324,7230292,5-6360,33Powerlifting Genova20
Coppa ItaliaSerra Francesca 302,1650237,5-5250,64Se At Pe Roma21
Coppa ItaliaTurchetta Sharon 300,2069252,5-5755,26Roma Powerlifting22
Coppa ItaliaCasagrande Alessandra 294,8119287,5-7267,06Barbarian's Parma23
Coppa ItaliaFlamini Giada 282,1272257,5-6361,37Lazio Powerlifting24
Assoluti PowerliftingVogogna Eleonora 242,7701217,5-6359,91Bulls Powerlifting Torino25

Master 1
Europei MasterStucchi Manuela 516,6716405-5250,46Forma Club Monza1
Europei OpenMonaco Roberta 491,4947392,5-5251,7Se At Pe Roma2
Coppa ItaliaRodina Alessia 475,2923417,5-6358,41Forma Club Monza3
Coppa ItaliaSalemme Maria Pia 460,8629357,5-5249,77Roma Powerlifting4
Assoluti PowerliftingRodina Alessia 458,1165387,5-5755,66Forma Club Monza5
Coppa ItaliaTroilo Tiziana 454,9951390-5756,61Lazio Powerlifting6
Assoluti PowerliftingMigliacci Paola 385,7162327,5-5755,93Roma Powerlifting7
Coppa ItaliaVinante Elisa 362,0968315-6357,69Barbarian's Parma8
Assoluti PowerliftingPalmisano Teresa 338,7213280-5754,05Se At Pe Roma9
Coppa ItaliaStanco Barbara 321,6318275-5756,43Lazio Powerlifting10
Coppa ItaliaStenghel Anna 298,7689232,5-5249,98Extreme Caldonazzo11

Master 2
Assoluti PowerliftingOrsini Antonietta 565,2483525,5-6362,87Lazio Powerlifting2
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Coppa ItaliaOrsini Antonietta 548,4323515-7263,71Lazio Powerlifting3
Coppa ItaliaCorsi Bruna 390,5855309,5-5251,18Semiramide Team4
Coppa ItaliaMoscianese Maria Pia 379,4472387,5-7271,65Lazio Powerlifting5

Master 3
Coppa ItaliaDel Duca Sara 394,3179406-8472,54Se At Pe Roma1
Assoluti PowerliftingDel Duca Sara 393,3498400-7271,2Se At Pe Roma2
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Assoluti PowerliftingOrsini Antonietta 220,5060205-6362,87Lazio Powerlifting1 Master 2
Coppa ItaliaOrsini Antonietta 212,9834200-7263,71Lazio Powerlifting2 Master 2
Mondiali OpenMonaco Roberta 194,0934155-5251,7Se At Pe Roma3 Master 1
Coppa ItaliaRodina Alessia 193,5322170-6358,41Forma Club Monza4 Master 1
Assoluti PowerliftingRodina Alessia 192,1134162,5-5755,66Forma Club Monza5 Master 1
Coppa ItaliaBarbieri Valentina 191,6746210-8480,36Forma Club Monza6 Senior
Europei MasterStucchi Manuela 191,3599150-5250,46Forma Club Monza7 Master 1
W E CPresenti Valentina 187,7484150-5251,73Se At Pe Roma8 Senior
Coppa ItaliaMazzantini Sara 181,6150185-7271,38Cocoon Ferrara9 Senior
Coppa ItaliaSalemme Maria Pia 180,4778140-5249,77Roma Powerlifting10 Master 1
Assoluti PowerliftingTroilo Tiziana 177,9148152,5-5756,61Lazio Powerlifting11 Master 1
Assoluti PowerliftingPineda Whelma 175,7528165-7263,69Forma Club Monza12 Junior
Assoluti PowerliftingMarzadro Eleonora 175,6872180-7272Powerlifting Genova13 Senior
Coppa ItaliaPeti Barbara 174,7960127,5-4745,75Lazio Powerlifting14 Senior
Coppa ItaliaPastorio Chiara 166,6429120-4744,91Barbarian's Parma15 Junior
W E CFerrero Marta 162,3077150-6362,38Forma Club Monza16 Senior
Europei JuniorZellino Martina 161,4505165-7271,73Powerlifting Magenta17 Junior
Assoluti PowerliftingPresenti Valentina 158,4546130-5753,53Se At Pe Roma18 Senior
W E CGregori Elisa 158,2218135-5756,28New Ragelift Treviso19 Senior
Coppa ItaliaMancini Sabrina 157,0889132,5-5755,46Lions Powerlifting20 Junior
Assoluti PowerliftingRodriguez Grisel 154,2340130-5755,41Forma Club Monza21 Junior
Coppa ItaliaSaddi Stefania 154,2236122,5-5251,34Semiramide Team22 Senior
Coppa ItaliaCorsi Bruna 151,4386120-5251,18Semiramide Team23 Master 2
W E CMasci Manuela 149,9364125-5754,64Lazio Powerlifting24 Senior
Coppa ItaliaFornaciari Munira 146,9531115-5250,35Barbarian's Parma25 Junior
Coppa ItaliaBurchi Chiara 145,0889135-6362,94Lazio Powerlifting26 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingMasci Manuela 144,6122125-6357,22Lazio Powerlifting27 Senior
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Coppa ItaliaVinante Elisa 143,6892125-6357,69Barbarian's Parma28 Master 1
Coppa ItaliaTorrisi Luisa 140,0269140-7269,46Powerlifting Genova29 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingIannibelli Federica 139,9597120-5756,63Forma Club Monza30 Senior
Coppa ItaliaPapapicco Anna Antonia 139,0063110-5251,09Functional Training31 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingMalerbi Vanessa 135,0150127,5-7264,19Lions Powerlifting32 Senior
Coppa ItaliaMoscianese Maria Pia 134,6426137,5-7271,65Lazio Powerlifting33 Master 2
Coppa ItaliaDe Martin Cristina 134,1360112,5-5755,06Roma Powerlifting34 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingMigliacci Paola 132,4979112,5-5755,93Roma Powerlifting35 Master 1
Assoluti PowerliftingCanavello Dayana 130,4443117,5-6360,33Powerlifting Genova36 Senior
Coppa ItaliaPiazza Francesca 128,8828117,5-6361,28Toplifters Milano37 Junior
Assoluti PowerliftingDi Trani Chiara 128,5278110-5756,5Bulls Powerlifting Torino38 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingDel Duca Sara 127,8387130-7271,2Se At Pe Roma39 Master 3
Assoluti PowerliftingPalmisano Teresa 127,0205105-5754,05Se At Pe Roma40 Master 1
Coppa ItaliaDel Duca Sara 126,2594130-8472,54Se At Pe Roma41 Master 3
Coppa ItaliaStanco Barbara 122,8049105-5756,43Lazio Powerlifting42 Master 1
Coppa ItaliaBarchiesi Silvia 120,6370127,5-8475,57Nirvana Club Senigallia43 Junior
Coppa ItaliaZappia Teresa 117,966685-4744,95Roma Powerlifting44 Junior
Assoluti PowerliftingTrippa Francesca 114,539290-5250,62Power Club Terni45 Senior
Coppa ItaliaDi Marco Desiree 109,6600100-6361,3Roma Powerlifting46 Junior
Coppa ItaliaFlamini Giada 109,5640100-6361,37Lazio Powerlifting47 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingDi Manno Alessia 108,4835100-6362,17Lions Powerlifting48 Junior
Coppa ItaliaTurchetta Sharon 107,004490-5755,26Roma Powerlifting49 Senior
Coppa ItaliaStenghel Anna 102,802280-5249,98Extreme Caldonazzo50 Master 1
Coppa ItaliaCasagrande Alessandra 102,5433100-7267,06Barbarian's Parma51 Senior
Coppa ItaliaSerra Francesca 101,781980-5250,64Se At Pe Roma52 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingVogogna Eleonora 100,456690-6359,91Bulls Powerlifting Torino53 Senior
Coppa ItaliaArosio Erica 74,447770-7263,82Forma Club Monza54 Subjunior



Po     Nome                                      Società                                        Pp              Cat Età          Totale       Wilks           Luogo

Squat Donne Cat. Gear Sch

-47
Coppa ItaliaPeti Barbara 174,7960127,545,75Lazio Powerlifting 1 Senior
Coppa ItaliaPastorio Chiara 166,642912044,91Barbarian's Parma2 Junior
Coppa ItaliaZappia Teresa 117,96668544,95Roma Powerlifting3 Junior

-52
Mondiali OpenMonaco Roberta 194,093415551,7Se At Pe Roma1 Master 1
Europei MasterStucchi Manuela 191,359915050,46Forma Club Monza2 Master 1
W E CPresenti Valentina 187,748415051,73Se At Pe Roma3 Senior
Coppa ItaliaSalemme Maria Pia 180,477814049,77Roma Powerlifting4 Master 1
Coppa ItaliaSaddi Stefania 154,2236122,551,34Semiramide Team5 Senior
Coppa ItaliaCorsi Bruna 151,438612051,18Semiramide Team6 Master 2
Coppa ItaliaFornaciari Munira 146,953111550,35Barbarian's Parma7 Junior
Coppa ItaliaPapapicco Anna Antonia 139,006311051,09Functional Training8 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingTrippa Francesca 114,53929050,62Power Club Terni9 Senior
Coppa ItaliaStenghel Anna 102,80228049,98Extreme Caldonazzo10 Master 1
Coppa ItaliaSerra Francesca 101,78198050,64Se At Pe Roma11 Senior

-57
Assoluti PowerliftingRodina Alessia 192,1134162,555,66Forma Club Monza1 Master 1
Assoluti PowerliftingTroilo Tiziana 177,9148152,556,61Lazio Powerlifting2 Master 1
W E CGregori Elisa 158,221813556,28New Ragelift Treviso3 Senior
Coppa ItaliaMancini Sabrina 157,0889132,555,46Lions Powerlifting4 Junior
Assoluti PowerliftingPresenti Valentina 158,454613053,53Se At Pe Roma5 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingRodriguez Grisel 154,234013055,41Forma Club Monza6 Junior
W E CMasci Manuela 149,936412554,64Lazio Powerlifting7 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingIannibelli Federica 139,959712056,63Forma Club Monza8 Senior
Coppa ItaliaDe Martin Cristina 134,1360112,555,06Roma Powerlifting9 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingMigliacci Paola 132,4979112,555,93Roma Powerlifting10 Master 1
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Assoluti PowerliftingDi Trani Chiara 128,527811056,5Bulls Powerlifting Torino11 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingPalmisano Teresa 127,020510554,05Se At Pe Roma12 Master 1
Coppa ItaliaStanco Barbara 122,804910556,43Lazio Powerlifting13 Master 1
Coppa ItaliaTurchetta Sharon 107,00449055,26Roma Powerlifting14 Senior

-63
Assoluti PowerliftingOrsini Antonietta 220,506020562,87Lazio Powerlifting2 Master 2
Coppa ItaliaRodina Alessia 193,532217058,41Forma Club Monza3 Master 1
W E CFerrero Marta 162,307715062,38Forma Club Monza4 Senior
Coppa ItaliaBurchi Chiara 145,088913562,94Lazio Powerlifting5 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingMasci Manuela 144,612212557,22Lazio Powerlifting6 Senior
Coppa ItaliaVinante Elisa 143,689212557,69Barbarian's Parma7 Master 1
Assoluti PowerliftingCanavello Dayana 130,4443117,560,33Powerlifting Genova8 Senior
Coppa ItaliaPiazza Francesca 128,8828117,561,28Toplifters Milano9 Junior
Coppa ItaliaDi Marco Desiree 109,660010061,3Roma Powerlifting10 Junior
Coppa ItaliaFlamini Giada 109,564010061,37Lazio Powerlifting11 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingDi Manno Alessia 108,483510062,17Lions Powerlifting12 Junior
Assoluti PowerliftingVogogna Eleonora 100,45669059,91Bulls Powerlifting Torino13 Senior

-72
Coppa ItaliaOrsini Antonietta 212,983420063,71Lazio Powerlifting1 Master 2
Coppa ItaliaMazzantini Sara 181,615018571,38Cocoon Ferrara2 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingMarzadro Eleonora 175,687218072Powerlifting Genova3 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingPineda Whelma 175,752816563,69Forma Club Monza4 Junior
Europei JuniorZellino Martina 161,450516571,73Powerlifting Magenta5 Junior
Coppa ItaliaTorrisi Luisa 140,026914069,46Powerlifting Genova6 Senior
Coppa ItaliaMoscianese Maria Pia 134,6426137,571,65Lazio Powerlifting7 Master 2
Assoluti PowerliftingDel Duca Sara 127,838713071,2Se At Pe Roma8 Master 3
Assoluti PowerliftingMalerbi Vanessa 135,0150127,564,19Lions Powerlifting9 Senior
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Coppa ItaliaCasagrande Alessandra 102,543310067,06Barbarian's Parma10 Senior
Coppa ItaliaArosio Erica 74,44777063,82Forma Club Monza11 Subjunior

-84
Coppa ItaliaBarbieri Valentina 191,674621080,36Forma Club Monza1 Senior
Coppa ItaliaDel Duca Sara 126,259413072,54Se At Pe Roma2 Master 3
Coppa ItaliaBarchiesi Silvia 120,6370127,575,57Nirvana Club Senigallia3 Junior



Po     Nome                                      Società                                        Pp              Cat               Totale       Wilks           Luogo
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Subjunior
Coppa ItaliaArosio Erica 74,447770-7263,82Forma Club Monza1

Junior
Assoluti PowerliftingPineda Whelma 175,7528165-7263,69Forma Club Monza1
Coppa ItaliaPastorio Chiara 166,6429120-4744,91Barbarian's Parma2
Europei JuniorZellino Martina 161,4505165-7271,73Powerlifting Magenta3
Coppa ItaliaMancini Sabrina 157,0889132,5-5755,46Lions Powerlifting4
Assoluti PowerliftingRodriguez Grisel 154,2340130-5755,41Forma Club Monza5
Coppa ItaliaFornaciari Munira 146,9531115-5250,35Barbarian's Parma6
Coppa ItaliaPiazza Francesca 128,8828117,5-6361,28Toplifters Milano7
Coppa ItaliaBarchiesi Silvia 120,6370127,5-8475,57Nirvana Club Senigallia8
Coppa ItaliaZappia Teresa 117,966685-4744,95Roma Powerlifting9
Coppa ItaliaDi Marco Desiree 109,6600100-6361,3Roma Powerlifting10
Assoluti PowerliftingDi Manno Alessia 108,4835100-6362,17Lions Powerlifting11

Senior
Coppa ItaliaBarbieri Valentina 191,6746210-8480,36Forma Club Monza1
W E CPresenti Valentina 187,7484150-5251,73Se At Pe Roma2
Coppa ItaliaMazzantini Sara 181,6150185-7271,38Cocoon Ferrara3
Assoluti PowerliftingMarzadro Eleonora 175,6872180-7272Powerlifting Genova4
Coppa ItaliaPeti Barbara 174,7960127,5-4745,75Lazio Powerlifting5
W E CFerrero Marta 162,3077150-6362,38Forma Club Monza6
Assoluti PowerliftingPresenti Valentina 158,4546130-5753,53Se At Pe Roma7
W E CGregori Elisa 158,2218135-5756,28New Ragelift Treviso8
Coppa ItaliaSaddi Stefania 154,2236122,5-5251,34Semiramide Team9
W E CMasci Manuela 149,9364125-5754,64Lazio Powerlifting10
Coppa ItaliaBurchi Chiara 145,0889135-6362,94Lazio Powerlifting11
Assoluti PowerliftingMasci Manuela 144,6122125-6357,22Lazio Powerlifting12
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Coppa ItaliaTorrisi Luisa 140,0269140-7269,46Powerlifting Genova13
Assoluti PowerliftingIannibelli Federica 139,9597120-5756,63Forma Club Monza14
Coppa ItaliaPapapicco Anna Antonia 139,0063110-5251,09Functional Training15
Assoluti PowerliftingMalerbi Vanessa 135,0150127,5-7264,19Lions Powerlifting16
Coppa ItaliaDe Martin Cristina 134,1360112,5-5755,06Roma Powerlifting17
Assoluti PowerliftingCanavello Dayana 130,4443117,5-6360,33Powerlifting Genova 18
Assoluti Powerlifting Di Trani Chiara 128,5278110-5756,5Bulls Powerlifting Torino19
Assoluti PowerliftingTrippa Francesca 114,539290-5250,62Power Club Terni20
Coppa ItaliaFlamini Giada 109,5640100-6361,37Lazio Powerlifting21
Coppa ItaliaTurchetta Sharon 107,004490-5755,26Roma Powerlifting22
Coppa ItaliaCasagrande Alessandra 102,5433100-7267,06Barbarian's Parma23
Coppa ItaliaSerra Francesca 101,781980-5250,64Se At Pe Roma24
Assoluti PowerliftingVogogna Eleonora 100,456690-6359,91Bulls Powerlifting Torino25

Master 1
Mondiali OpenMonaco Roberta 194,0934155-5251,7Se At Pe Roma1
Coppa ItaliaRodina Alessia 193,5322170-6358,41Forma Club Monza2
Assoluti PowerliftingRodina Alessia 192,1134162,5-5755,66Forma Club Monza3
Europei MasterStucchi Manuela 191,3599150-5250,46Forma Club Monza4
Coppa ItaliaSalemme Maria Pia 180,4778140-5249,77Roma Powerlifting5
Assoluti PowerliftingTroilo Tiziana 177,9148152,5-5756,61Lazio Powerlifting6
Coppa ItaliaVinante Elisa 143,6892125-6357,69Barbarian's Parma7
Assoluti PowerliftingMigliacci Paola 132,4979112,5-5755,93Roma Powerlifting8
Assoluti PowerliftingPalmisano Teresa 127,0205105-5754,05Se At Pe Roma9
Coppa ItaliaStanco Barbara 122,8049105-5756,43Lazio Powerlifting10
Coppa ItaliaStenghel Anna 102,802280-5249,98Extreme Caldonazzo11

Master 2
Assoluti PowerliftingOrsini Antonietta 220,5060205-6362,87Lazio Powerlifting2
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Coppa ItaliaFornaciari Munira 83,060565-5250,35Barbarian's Parma28 Junior
W E CMasci Manuela 80,965767,5-5754,64Lazio Powerlifting29 Senior
Coppa ItaliaTrippa Francesca 79,541162,5-5250,62Power Club Terni30 Senior
Coppa ItaliaMoscianese Maria Pia 78,337580-7271,65Lazio Powerlifting31 Master 2
Assoluti PowerliftingMasci Manuela 78,090667,5-6357,22Lazio Powerlifting32 Senior
W E CGregori Elisa 76,180965-5756,28New Ragelift Treviso33 Senior
Coppa ItaliaIannibelli Federica 75,811565-5756,63Forma Club Monza34 Senior
Coppa ItaliaCorsi Bruna 72,564457,5-5251,18Semiramide Team35 Master 2
Coppa ItaliaTorrisi Luisa 72,513972,5-7269,46Powerlifting Genova36 Senior
Coppa ItaliaTurchetta Sharon 71,336360-5755,26Roma Powerlifting37 Senior
Coppa ItaliaFlamini Giada 71,216665-6361,37Lazio Powerlifting38 Senior
Coppa ItaliaPapapicco Anna Antonia 69,503155-5251,09Functional Training39 Senior
Coppa ItaliaZappia Teresa 69,392150-4744,95Roma Powerlifting40 Junior
Coppa ItaliaCasagrande Alessandra 69,216767,5-7267,06Barbarian's Parma41 Senior
Coppa ItaliaVinante Elisa 68,970860-6357,69Barbarian's Parma42 Master 1
Coppa ItaliaDe Martin Cristina 68,558457,5-5755,06Roma Powerlifting43 Senior
Coppa ItaliaDi Marco Desiree 68,537562,5-6361,3Roma Powerlifting44 Junior
Coppa ItaliaDi Manno Alessia 67,802262,5-6362,17Lions Powerlifting45 Junior
Assoluti PowerliftingPalmisano Teresa 66,534555-5754,05Se At Pe Roma46 Master 1

Stenghel Anna 64,251450-5249,98Extreme Caldonazzo47 Master 1
Serra Francesca 60,433047,5-5250,64Se At Pe Roma48 Senior

Coppa ItaliaStanco Barbara 58,478550-5756,43Lazio Powerlifting49 Master 1
Assoluti PowerliftingCanavello Dayana 58,283652,5-6360,33Powerlifting Genova50 Senior
Coppa ItaliaBarchiesi Silvia 56,770460-8475,57Nirvana Club Senigallia51 Junior
Assoluti PowerliftingVogogna Eleonora 50,228345-6359,91Bulls Powerlifting Torino52 Senior
Coppa ItaliaPiazza Francesca 49,359445-6361,28Toplifters Milano53 Junior
Coppa ItaliaArosio Erica 47,859245-7263,82Forma Club Monza54 Subjunior
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Coppa ItaliaOrsini Antonietta 212,9834200-7263,71Lazio Powerlifting3
Coppa Italia Corsi Bruna 151,4386120-5251,18Semiramide Team4
Coppa ItaliaMoscianese Maria Pia 134,6426137,5-7271,65Lazio Powerlifting5

Master 3
Assoluti PowerliftingDel Duca Sara 127,8387130-7271,2Se At Pe Roma1
Coppa ItaliaDel Duca Sara 126,2594130-8472,54Se At Pe Roma2
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Coppa ItaliaOrsini Antonietta 133,1146125-7263,71Lazio Powerlifting1 Master 2
Assoluti PowerliftingOrsini Antonietta 129,0767120-6362,87Lazio Powerlifting2 Master 2
Assoluti PowerliftingStucchi Manuela 108,437385-5250,46Forma Club Monza3 Master 1
Coppa ItaliaTroilo Tiziana 107,915592,5-5756,61Lazio Powerlifting4 Master 1
Coppa ItaliaPeti Barbara 106,934078-4745,75Lazio Powerlifting5 Senior
Coppa ItaliaMazzantini Sara 105,5330107,5-7271,38Cocoon Ferrara6 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingPineda Whelma 103,853997,5-7263,69Forma Club Monza7 Junior
Europei OpenMonaco Roberta 103,307882,5-5251,7Se At Pe Roma8 Master 1
Coppa ItaliaSaddi Stefania 100,717480-5251,34Semiramide Team9 Senior
Coppa ItaliaPresenti Valentina 100,132580-5251,73Se At Pe Roma10 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingMarzadro Eleonora 100,0441102,5-7272Powerlifting Genova11 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingDel Duca Sara 98,3374100-7271,2Se At Pe Roma12 Master 3
Coppa ItaliaDel Duca Sara 98,0939101-8472,54Se At Pe Roma13 Master 3
Assoluti PowerliftingRodriguez Grisel 94,913280-5755,41Forma Club Monza14 Junior
Assoluti PowerliftingMigliacci Paola 94,220880-5755,93Roma Powerlifting15 Master 1
Coppa ItaliaRodina Alessia 93,920082,5-6358,41Forma Club Monza16 Master 1
Coppa ItaliaBarbieri Valentina 93,5555102,5-8480,36Forma Club Monza17 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingPresenti Valentina 91,416175-5753,53Se At Pe Roma18 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingRodina Alessia 88,667775-5755,66Forma Club Monza19 Master 1
Assoluti PowerliftingZellino Martina 88,063990-7271,73Powerlifting Magenta20 Junior
Assoluti PowerliftingDi Trani Chiara 87,632675-5756,5Bulls Powerlifting Torino21 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingMalerbi Vanessa 87,362782,5-7264,19Lions Powerlifting22 Senior
Coppa ItaliaSalemme Maria Pia 87,016167,5-5249,77Roma Powerlifting23 Master 1
Coppa ItaliaFerrero Marta 86,564180-6362,38Forma Club Monza24 Senior
Coppa ItaliaBurchi Chiara 85,978680-6362,94Lazio Powerlifting25 Senior
Coppa ItaliaMancini Sabrina 85,954372,5-5755,46Lions Powerlifting26 Junior
Coppa ItaliaPastorio Chiara 83,321460-4744,91Barbarian's Parma27 Junior
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Coppa ItaliaOrsini Antonietta 133,1146125-7263,71Lazio Powerlifting1 Master 2
Assoluti PowerliftingOrsini Antonietta 129,0767120-6362,87Lazio Powerlifting2 Master 2
Assoluti PowerliftingStucchi Manuela 108,437385-5250,46Forma Club Monza3 Master 1
Coppa ItaliaTroilo Tiziana 107,915592,5-5756,61Lazio Powerlifting4 Master 1
Coppa ItaliaPeti Barbara 106,934078-4745,75Lazio Powerlifting5 Senior
Coppa ItaliaMazzantini Sara 105,5330107,5-7271,38Cocoon Ferrara6 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingPineda Whelma 103,853997,5-7263,69Forma Club Monza7 Junior
Europei OpenMonaco Roberta 103,307882,5-5251,7Se At Pe Roma8 Master 1
Coppa ItaliaSaddi Stefania 100,717480-5251,34Semiramide Team9 Senior
Coppa ItaliaPresenti Valentina 100,132580-5251,73Se At Pe Roma10 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingMarzadro Eleonora 100,0441102,5-7272Powerlifting Genova11 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingDel Duca Sara 98,3374100-7271,2Se At Pe Roma12 Master 3
Coppa ItaliaDel Duca Sara 98,0939101-8472,54Se At Pe Roma13 Master 3
Assoluti PowerliftingRodriguez Grisel 94,913280-5755,41Forma Club Monza14 Junior
Assoluti PowerliftingMigliacci Paola 94,220880-5755,93Roma Powerlifting15 Master 1
Coppa ItaliaRodina Alessia 93,920082,5-6358,41Forma Club Monza16 Master 1
Coppa ItaliaBarbieri Valentina 93,5555102,5-8480,36Forma Club Monza17 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingPresenti Valentina 91,416175-5753,53Se At Pe Roma18 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingRodina Alessia 88,667775-5755,66Forma Club Monza19 Master 1
Assoluti PowerliftingZellino Martina 88,063990-7271,73Powerlifting Magenta20 Junior
Assoluti PowerliftingDi Trani Chiara 87,632675-5756,5Bulls Powerlifting Torino21 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingMalerbi Vanessa 87,362782,5-7264,19Lions Powerlifting22 Senior
Coppa ItaliaSalemme Maria Pia 87,016167,5-5249,77Roma Powerlifting23 Master 1
Coppa ItaliaFerrero Marta 86,564180-6362,38Forma Club Monza24 Senior
Coppa ItaliaBurchi Chiara 85,978680-6362,94Lazio Powerlifting25 Senior
Coppa ItaliaMancini Sabrina 85,954372,5-5755,46Lions Powerlifting26 Junior
Coppa ItaliaPastorio Chiara 83,321460-4744,91Barbarian's Parma27 Junior
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Coppa ItaliaFornaciari Munira 83,060565-5250,35Barbarian's Parma28 Junior
W E CMasci Manuela 80,965767,5-5754,64Lazio Powerlifting29 Senior
Coppa ItaliaTrippa Francesca 79,541162,5-5250,62Power Club Terni30 Senior
Coppa ItaliaMoscianese Maria Pia 78,337580-7271,65Lazio Powerlifting31 Master 2
Assoluti PowerliftingMasci Manuela 78,090667,5-6357,22Lazio Powerlifting32 Senior
W E CGregori Elisa 76,180965-5756,28New Ragelift Treviso33 Senior
Coppa ItaliaIannibelli Federica 75,811565-5756,63Forma Club Monza34 Senior
Coppa ItaliaCorsi Bruna 72,564457,5-5251,18Semiramide Team35 Master 2
Coppa ItaliaTorrisi Luisa 72,513972,5-7269,46Powerlifting Genova36 Senior
Coppa ItaliaTurchetta Sharon 71,336360-5755,26Roma Powerlifting37 Senior
Coppa ItaliaFlamini Giada 71,216665-6361,37Lazio Powerlifting38 Senior
Coppa ItaliaPapapicco Anna Antonia 69,503155-5251,09Functional Training39 Senior
Coppa ItaliaZappia Teresa 69,392150-4744,95Roma Powerlifting40 Junior
Coppa ItaliaCasagrande Alessandra 69,216767,5-7267,06Barbarian's Parma41 Senior
Coppa ItaliaVinante Elisa 68,970860-6357,69Barbarian's Parma42 Master 1
Coppa ItaliaDe Martin Cristina 68,558457,5-5755,06Roma Powerlifting43 Senior
Coppa ItaliaDi Marco Desiree 68,537562,5-6361,3Roma Powerlifting44 Junior
Coppa ItaliaDi Manno Alessia 67,802262,5-6362,17Lions Powerlifting45 Junior
Assoluti PowerliftingPalmisano Teresa 66,534555-5754,05Se At Pe Roma46 Master 1

Stenghel Anna 64,251450-5249,98Extreme Caldonazzo47 Master 1
Serra Francesca 60,433047,5-5250,64Se At Pe Roma48 Senior

Coppa ItaliaStanco Barbara 58,478550-5756,43Lazio Powerlifting49 Master 1
Assoluti PowerliftingCanavello Dayana 58,283652,5-6360,33Powerlifting Genova50 Senior
Coppa ItaliaBarchiesi Silvia 56,770460-8475,57Nirvana Club Senigallia51 Junior
Assoluti PowerliftingVogogna Eleonora 50,228345-6359,91Bulls Powerlifting Torino52 Senior
Coppa ItaliaPiazza Francesca 49,359445-6361,28Toplifters Milano53 Junior
Coppa ItaliaArosio Erica 47,859245-7263,82Forma Club Monza54 Subjunior
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-47
Coppa ItaliaPeti Barbara 106,93407845,75Lazio Powerlifting1 Senior
Coppa ItaliaPastorio Chiara 83,32146044,91Barbarian's Parma2 Junior
Coppa ItaliaZappia Teresa 69,39215044,95Roma Powerlifting3 Junior

-52
Assoluti PowerliftingStucchi Manuela 108,43738550,46Forma Club Monza1 Master 1
Europei OpenMonaco Roberta 103,307882,551,7Se At Pe Roma2 Master 1
Coppa ItaliaSaddi Stefania 100,71748051,34Semiramide Team3 Senior
Coppa ItaliaPresenti Valentina 100,13258051,73Se At Pe Roma4 Senior
Coppa ItaliaSalemme Maria Pia 87,016167,549,77Roma Powerlifting5 Master 1
Coppa ItaliaFornaciari Munira 83,06056550,35Barbarian's Parma6 Junior
Coppa ItaliaTrippa Francesca 79,541162,550,62Power Club Terni7 Senior
Coppa ItaliaCorsi Bruna 72,564457,551,18Semiramide Team8 Master 2
Coppa ItaliaPapapicco Anna Antonia 69,50315551,09Functional Training9 Senior

Stenghel Anna 64,25145049,98Extreme Caldonazzo10 Master 1
Serra Francesca 60,433047,550,64Se At Pe Roma11 Senior

-57
Coppa ItaliaTroilo Tiziana 107,915592,556,61Lazio Powerlifting1 Master 1
Assoluti PowerliftingRodriguez Grisel 94,91328055,41Forma Club Monza2 Junior
Assoluti PowerliftingMigliacci Paola 94,22088055,93Roma Powerlifting3 Master 1
Assoluti PowerliftingPresenti Valentina 91,41617553,53Se At Pe Roma4 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingRodina Alessia 88,66777555,66Forma Club Monza5 Master 1
Assoluti PowerliftingDi Trani Chiara 87,63267556,5Bulls Powerlifting Torino6 Senior
Coppa ItaliaMancini Sabrina 85,954372,555,46Lions Powerlifting7 Junior
W E CMasci Manuela 80,965767,554,64Lazio Powerlifting8 Senior
W E CGregori Elisa 76,18096556,28New Ragelift Treviso9 Senior
Coppa ItaliaIannibelli Federica 75,81156556,63Forma Club Monza10 Senior
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Coppa ItaliaTurchetta Sharon 71,33636055,26Roma Powerlifting11 Senior
Coppa ItaliaDe Martin Cristina 68,558457,555,06Roma Powerlifting12 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingPalmisano Teresa 66,53455554,05Se At Pe Roma13 Master 1
Coppa ItaliaStanco Barbara 58,47855056,43Lazio Powerlifting14 Master 1

-63
Assoluti PowerliftingOrsini Antonietta 129,076712062,87Lazio Powerlifting2 Master 2
Coppa ItaliaRodina Alessia 93,920082,558,41Forma Club Monza3 Master 1
Coppa ItaliaFerrero Marta 86,56418062,38Forma Club Monza4 Senior
Coppa ItaliaBurchi Chiara 85,97868062,94Lazio Powerlifting5 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingMasci Manuela 78,090667,557,22Lazio Powerlifting6 Senior
Coppa ItaliaFlamini Giada 71,21666561,37Lazio Powerlifting7 Senior
Coppa ItaliaDi Marco Desiree 68,537562,561,3Roma Powerlifting8 Junior
Coppa ItaliaDi Manno Alessia 67,802262,562,17Lions Powerlifting9 Junior
Coppa ItaliaVinante Elisa 68,97086057,69Barbarian's Parma10 Master 1
Assoluti PowerliftingCanavello Dayana 58,283652,560,33Powerlifting Genova11 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingVogogna Eleonora 50,22834559,91Bulls Powerlifting Torino12 Senior
Coppa ItaliaPiazza Francesca 49,35944561,28Toplifters Milano13 Junior

-72
Coppa ItaliaOrsini Antonietta 133,114612563,71Lazio Powerlifting1 Master 2
Coppa ItaliaMazzantini Sara 105,5330107,571,38Cocoon Ferrara2 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingMarzadro Eleonora 100,0441102,572Powerlifting Genova3 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingDel Duca Sara 98,337410071,2Se At Pe Roma4 Master 3
Assoluti PowerliftingPineda Whelma 103,853997,563,69Forma Club Monza5 Junior
Assoluti PowerliftingZellino Martina 88,06399071,73Powerlifting Magenta6 Junior
Assoluti PowerliftingMalerbi Vanessa 87,362782,564,19Lions Powerlifting7 Senior
Coppa ItaliaMoscianese Maria Pia 78,33758071,65Lazio Powerlifting8 Master 2
Coppa ItaliaTorrisi Luisa 72,513972,569,46Powerlifting Genova9 Senior
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Coppa ItaliaCasagrande Alessandra 69,216767,567,06Barbarian's Parma10 Senior
Coppa ItaliaArosio Erica 47,85924563,82Forma Club Monza11 Subjunior

-84
Coppa ItaliaBarbieri Valentina 93,5555102,580,36Forma Club Monza1 Senior
Coppa ItaliaDel Duca Sara 98,093910172,54Se At Pe Roma2 Master 3
Coppa ItaliaBarchiesi Silvia 56,77046075,57Nirvana Club Senigallia3 Junior
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Subjunior
Coppa ItaliaArosio Erica 47,859245-7263,82Forma Club Monza1

Junior
Assoluti PowerliftingPineda Whelma 103,853997,5-7263,69Forma Club Monza1
Assoluti PowerliftingRodriguez Grisel 94,913280-5755,41Forma Club Monza2
Assoluti PowerliftingZellino Martina 88,063990-7271,73Powerlifting Magenta3
Coppa ItaliaMancini Sabrina 85,954372,5-5755,46Lions Powerlifting4
Coppa Italia Pastorio Chiara 83,321460-4744,91Barbarian's Parma5
Coppa ItaliaFornaciari Munira 83,060565-5250,35Barbarian's Parma6
Coppa ItaliaZappia Teresa 69,392150-4744,95Roma Powerlifting7
Coppa ItaliaDi Marco Desiree 68,537562,5-6361,3Roma Powerlifting8
Coppa ItaliaDi Manno Alessia 67,802262,5-6362,17Lions Powerlifting9
Coppa ItaliaBarchiesi Silvia 56,770460-8475,57Nirvana Club Senigallia10
Coppa ItaliaPiazza Francesca 49,359445-6361,28Toplifters Milano11

Senior
Coppa ItaliaPeti Barbara 106,934078-4745,75Lazio Powerlifting1
Coppa ItaliaMazzantini Sara 105,5330107,5-7271,38Cocoon Ferrara2
Coppa ItaliaSaddi Stefania 100,717480-5251,34Semiramide Team3
Coppa ItaliaPresenti Valentina 100,132580-5251,73Se At Pe Roma4
Assoluti PowerliftingMarzadro Eleonora 100,0441102,5-7272Powerlifting Genova5
Coppa ItaliaBarbieri Valentina 93,5555102,5-8480,36Forma Club Monza6
Assoluti PowerliftingPresenti Valentina 91,416175-5753,53Se At Pe Roma7
Assoluti PowerliftingDi Trani Chiara 87,632675-5756,5Bulls Powerlifting Torino8
Assoluti PowerliftingMalerbi Vanessa 87,362782,5-7264,19Lions Powerlifting9
Coppa ItaliaFerrero Marta 86,564180-6362,38Forma Club Monza10
Coppa ItaliaBurchi Chiara 85,978680-6362,94Lazio Powerlifting11
W E CMasci Manuela 80,965767,5-5754,64Lazio Powerlifting12
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Coppa ItaliaTrippa Francesca 79,541162,5-5250,62Power Club Terni13
Assoluti PowerliftingMasci Manuela 78,090667,5-6357,22Lazio Powerlifting14
W E CGregori Elisa 76,180965-5756,28New Ragelift Treviso15
Coppa ItaliaIannibelli Federica 75,811565-5756,63Forma Club Monza16
Coppa ItaliaTorrisi Luisa 72,513972,5-7269,46Powerlifting Genova17
Coppa ItaliaTurchetta Sharon 71,336360-5755,26Roma Powerlifting18
Coppa ItaliaFlamini Giada 71,216665-6361,37Lazio Powerlifting19
Coppa ItaliaPapapicco Anna Antonia 69,503155-5251,09Functional Training20
Coppa ItaliaCasagrande Alessandra 69,216767,5-7267,06Barbarian's Parma21
Coppa ItaliaDe Martin Cristina 68,558457,5-5755,06Roma Powerlifting22

Serra Francesca 60,433047,5-5250,64Se At Pe Roma23
Assoluti PowerliftingCanavello Dayana 58,283652,5-6360,33Powerlifting Genova24
Assoluti PowerliftingVogogna Eleonora 50,228345-6359,91Bulls Powerlifting Torino25

Master 1
Assoluti PowerliftingStucchi Manuela 108,437385-5250,46Forma Club Monza1
Coppa ItaliaTroilo Tiziana 107,915592,5-5756,61Lazio Powerlifting2
Europei OpenMonaco Roberta 103,307882,5-5251,7Se At Pe Roma3
Assoluti PowerliftingMigliacci Paola 94,220880-5755,93Roma Powerlifting4
Coppa ItaliaRodina Alessia 93,920082,5-6358,41Forma Club Monza5
Assoluti PowerliftingRodina Alessia 88,667775-5755,66Forma Club Monza6
Coppa ItaliaSalemme Maria Pia 87,016167,5-5249,77Roma Powerlifting7
Coppa ItaliaVinante Elisa 68,970860-6357,69Barbarian's Parma8
Assoluti PowerliftingPalmisano Teresa 66,534555-5754,05Se At Pe Roma9

Stenghel Anna 64,251450-5249,98Extreme Caldonazzo10
Coppa ItaliaStanco Barbara 58,478550-5756,43Lazio Powerlifting11

Master 2
Coppa ItaliaOrsini Antonietta 133,1146125-7263,71Lazio Powerlifting1
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Assoluti PowerliftingOrsini Antonietta 129,0767120-6362,87Lazio Powerlifting3
Coppa ItaliaMoscianese Maria Pia 78,337580-7271,65Lazio Powerlifting4
Coppa ItaliaCorsi Bruna 72,564457,5-5251,18Semiramide Team5

Master 3
Assoluti PowerliftingDel Duca Sara 98,3374100-7271,2Se At Pe Roma1
Coppa ItaliaDel Duca Sara 98,0939101-8472,54Se At Pe Roma2
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Europei Master Stucchi Manuela 216,8745170-5250,46Forma Club Monza1 Master 1
Assoluti PowerliftingOrsini Antonietta 215,6656200,5-6362,87Lazio Powerlifting 2 Master 2
Coppa ItaliaOrsini Antonietta 202,3342190-7263,71Lazio Powerlifting 3 Master 2
Assoluti PowerliftingSalemme Maria Pia 199,8147155-5249,77Roma Powerlifting4 Master 1
Assoluti PowerliftingMonaco Roberta 197,2240157,5-5251,7Se At Pe Roma5 Master 1
Mondiali OpenPeti Barbara 191,9328140-4745,75Lazio Powerlifting6 Senior
Coppa ItaliaPresenti Valentina 190,8775152,5-5251,73Se At Pe Roma7 Senior
Coppa ItaliaMazzantini Sara 188,4869192-7271,38Cocoon Ferrara8 Senior
Coppa ItaliaRodina Alessia 187,8401165-6358,41Forma Club Monza9 Master 1
Assoluti PowerliftingRodina Alessia 177,3354150-5755,66Forma Club Monza10 Master 1
Assoluti PowerliftingPresenti Valentina 176,7378145-5753,53Se At Pe Roma11 Senior
Coppa ItaliaBarbieri Valentina 175,7017192,5-8480,36Forma Club Monza12 Senior
Europei MasterDel Duca Sara 172,0905175-7271,2Se At Pe Roma13 Master 3
Coppa ItaliaDel Duca Sara 169,9646175-8472,54Se At Pe Roma14 Master 3
Coppa ItaliaSaddi Stefania 169,9607135-5251,34Semiramide Team15 Senior
Coppa ItaliaTroilo Tiziana 169,1649145-5756,61Lazio Powerlifting16 Master 1
W E CFerrero Marta 167,7179155-6362,38Forma Club Monza17 Senior
Coppa ItaliaPapapicco Anna Antonia 167,4394132,5-5251,09Functional Training18 Senior
Coppa ItaliaCorsi Bruna 166,5825132-5251,18Semiramide Team19 Master 2
Coppa ItaliaMoscianese Maria Pia 166,4672170-7271,65Lazio Powerlifting20 Master 2
Assoluti PowerliftingPineda Whelma 165,1011155-7263,69Forma Club Monza21 Junior
W E CMasci Manuela 161,9313135-5754,64Lazio Powerlifting22 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingMigliacci Paola 158,9975135-5755,93Roma Powerlifting23 Master 1
Coppa ItaliaDe Martin Cristina 157,9825132,5-5755,06Roma Powerlifting24 Senior
Coppa ItaliaMancini Sabrina 157,6817133-5755,46Lions Powerlifting25 Junior
Assoluti PowerliftingZellino Martina 156,5581160-7271,73Powerlifting Magenta26 Junior
Assoluti PowerliftingMasci Manuela 156,1812135-6357,22Lazio Powerlifting27 Senior
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Assoluti PowerliftingIannibelli Federica 151,6231130-5756,63Forma Club Monza28 Senior
Coppa ItaliaPalmisano Teresa 151,2148125-5754,05Se At Pe Roma29 Master 1
Coppa ItaliaTrippa Francesca 149,5372117,5-5250,62Power Club Terni30 Senior
Coppa ItaliaVinante Elisa 149,4368130-6357,69Barbarian's Parma31 Master 1
Coppa ItaliaPastorio Chiara 149,2842107,5-4744,91Barbarian's Parma32 Junior
Assoluti PowerliftingDi Trani Chiara 148,9754127,5-5756,5Bulls Powerlifting Torino33 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingMarzadro Eleonora 148,8461152,5-7272Powerlifting Genova34 Senior
W E CGregori Elisa 146,5017125-5756,28New Ragelift Treviso35 Senior
Coppa ItaliaPiazza Francesca 142,5938130-6361,28Toplifters Milano36 Junior
Coppa ItaliaBurchi Chiara 142,4021132,5-6362,94Lazio Powerlifting37 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingRodriguez Grisel 142,3698120-5755,41Forma Club Monza38 Junior
Coppa ItaliaStanco Barbara 140,3484120-5756,43Lazio Powerlifting39 Master 1
Assoluti PowerliftingMalerbi Vanessa 140,3097132,5-7264,19Lions Powerlifting40 Senior
Coppa ItaliaSerra Francesca 139,9501110-5250,64Se At Pe Roma41 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingCanavello Dayana 135,9951122,5-6360,33Powerlifting Genova42 Senior
Coppa ItaliaZappia Teresa 131,845095-4744,95Roma Powerlifting43 Junior
Coppa ItaliaStenghel Anna 131,7153102,5-5249,98Extreme Caldonazzo44 Master 1
Assoluti PowerliftingDi Manno Alessia 130,1802120-6362,17Lions Powerlifting45 Junior
Coppa ItaliaTorrisi Luisa 130,0249130-7269,46Powerlifting Genova46 Senior
Coppa ItaliaFornaciari Munira 127,7853100-5250,35Barbarian's Parma47 Junior
Coppa ItaliaCasagrande Alessandra 123,0519120-7267,06Barbarian's Parma48 Senior
Coppa ItaliaBarchiesi Silvia 123,0025130-8475,57Nirvana Club Senigallia49 Junior
Coppa ItaliaTurchetta Sharon 121,8662102,5-5755,26Roma Powerlifting50 Senior
Coppa ItaliaDi Marco Desiree 109,6600100-6361,3Roma Powerlifting51 Junior
Coppa ItaliaArosio Erica 106,3538100-7263,82Forma Club Monza52 Subjunior
Coppa ItaliaFlamini Giada 101,346792,5-6361,37Lazio Powerlifting53 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingVogogna Eleonora 92,085282,5-6359,91Bulls Powerlifting Torino54 Senior
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-47
Mondiali OpenPeti Barbara 191,932814045,75Lazio Powerlifting1 Senior
Coppa ItaliaPastorio Chiara 149,2842107,544,91Barbarian's Parma2 Junior
Coppa ItaliaZappia Teresa 131,84509544,95Roma Powerlifting3 Junior

-52
Europei MasterStucchi Manuela 216,874517050,46Forma Club Monza1 Master 1
Assoluti PowerliftingMonaco Roberta 197,2240157,551,7Se At Pe Roma2 Master 1
Assoluti PowerliftingSalemme Maria Pia 199,814715549,77Roma Powerlifting3 Master 1
Coppa ItaliaPresenti Valentina 190,8775152,551,73Se At Pe Roma4 Senior
Coppa ItaliaSaddi Stefania 169,960713551,34Semiramide Team5 Senior
Coppa ItaliaPapapicco Anna Antonia 167,4394132,551,09Functional Training6 Senior
Coppa ItaliaCorsi Bruna 166,582513251,18Semiramide Team7 Master 2
Coppa ItaliaTrippa Francesca 149,5372117,550,62Power Club Terni8 Senior
Coppa ItaliaSerra Francesca 139,950111050,64Se At Pe Roma9 Senior
Coppa ItaliaStenghel Anna 131,7153102,549,98Extreme Caldonazzo10 Master 1
Coppa ItaliaFornaciari Munira 127,785310050,35Barbarian's Parma11 Junior

-57
Assoluti PowerliftingRodina Alessia 177,335415055,66Forma Club Monza1 Master 1
Assoluti PowerliftingPresenti Valentina 176,737814553,53Se At Pe Roma2 Senior
Coppa ItaliaTroilo Tiziana 169,164914556,61Lazio Powerlifting3 Master 1
W E CMasci Manuela 161,931313554,64Lazio Powerlifting4 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingMigliacci Paola 158,997513555,93Roma Powerlifting5 Master 1
Coppa ItaliaMancini Sabrina 157,681713355,46Lions Powerlifting6 Junior
Coppa ItaliaDe Martin Cristina 157,9825132,555,06Roma Powerlifting7 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingIannibelli Federica 151,623113056,63Forma Club Monza8 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingDi Trani Chiara 148,9754127,556,5Bulls Powerlifting Torino9 Senior
Coppa ItaliaPalmisano Teresa 151,214812554,05Se At Pe Roma10 Master 1
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W E CGregori Elisa 146,501712556,28New Ragelift Treviso11 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingRodriguez Grisel 142,369812055,41Forma Club Monza12 Junior
Coppa ItaliaStanco Barbara 140,348412056,43Lazio Powerlifting13 Master 1
Coppa ItaliaTurchetta Sharon 121,8662102,555,26Roma Powerlifting14 Senior

-63
Assoluti PowerliftingOrsini Antonietta 215,6656200,562,87Lazio Powerlifting2 Master 2
Coppa ItaliaRodina Alessia 187,840116558,41Forma Club Monza3 Master 1
W E CFerrero Marta 167,717915562,38Forma Club Monza4 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingMasci Manuela 156,181213557,22Lazio Powerlifting5 Senior
Coppa ItaliaBurchi Chiara 142,4021132,562,94Lazio Powerlifting6 Senior
Coppa ItaliaVinante Elisa 149,436813057,69Barbarian's Parma7 Master 1
Coppa ItaliaPiazza Francesca 142,593813061,28Toplifters Milano8 Junior
Assoluti PowerliftingCanavello Dayana 135,9951122,560,33Powerlifting Genova9 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingDi Manno Alessia 130,180212062,17Lions Powerlifting10 Junior
Coppa ItaliaDi Marco Desiree 109,660010061,3Roma Powerlifting11 Junior
Coppa ItaliaFlamini Giada 101,346792,561,37Lazio Powerlifting12 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingVogogna Eleonora 92,085282,559,91Bulls Powerlifting Torino13 Senior

-72
Coppa ItaliaMazzantini Sara 188,486919271,38Cocoon Ferrara1 Senior
Coppa ItaliaOrsini Antonietta 202,334219063,71Lazio Powerlifting2 Master 2
Europei MasterDel Duca Sara 172,090517571,2Se At Pe Roma3 Master 3
Coppa ItaliaMoscianese Maria Pia 166,467217071,65Lazio Powerlifting4 Master 2
Assoluti PowerliftingZellino Martina 156,558116071,73Powerlifting Magenta5 Junior
Assoluti PowerliftingPineda Whelma 165,101115563,69Forma Club Monza6 Junior
Assoluti PowerliftingMarzadro Eleonora 148,8461152,572Powerlifting Genova7 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingMalerbi Vanessa 140,3097132,564,19Lions Powerlifting8 Senior
Coppa ItaliaTorrisi Luisa 130,024913069,46Powerlifting Genova9 Senior
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Coppa ItaliaCasagrande Alessandra 123,051912067,06Barbarian's Parma10 Senior
Coppa ItaliaArosio Erica 106,353810063,82Forma Club Monza11 Subjunior

-84
Coppa Italia Barbieri Valentina 175,7017192,580,36Forma Club Monza1 Senior
Coppa ItaliaDel Duca Sara 169,964617572,54Se At Pe Roma2 Master 3
Coppa ItaliaBarchiesi Silvia 123,002513075,57Nirvana Club Senigallia3 Junior
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Subjunior
Coppa ItaliaArosio Erica 106,3538100-7263,82Forma Club Monza1

Junior
Assoluti PowerliftingPineda Whelma 165,1011155-7263,69Forma Club Monza1
Coppa ItaliaMancini Sabrina 157,6817133-5755,46Lions Powerlifting2
Assoluti PowerliftingZellino Martina 156,5581160-7271,73Powerlifting Magenta3
Coppa ItaliaPastorio Chiara 149,2842107,5-4744,91Barbarian's Parma4
Coppa ItaliaPiazza Francesca 142,5938130-6361,28Toplifters Milano5
Assoluti PowerliftingRodriguez Grisel 142,3698120-5755,41Forma Club Monza6
Coppa ItaliaZappia Teresa 131,845095-4744,95Roma Powerlifting7
Assoluti PowerliftingDi Manno Alessia 130,1802120-6362,17Lions Powerlifting8
Coppa ItaliaFornaciari Munira 127,7853100-5250,35Barbarian's Parma9
Coppa ItaliaBarchiesi Silvia 123,0025130-8475,57Nirvana Club Senigallia10
Coppa Italia Di Marco Desiree 109,6600100-6361,3Roma Powerlifting11

Senior
Mondiali OpenPeti Barbara 191,9328140-4745,75Lazio Powerlifting 1
Coppa ItaliaPresenti Valentina 190,8775152,5-5251,73Se At Pe Roma2
Coppa ItaliaMazzantini Sara 188,4869192-7271,38Cocoon Ferrara3
Assoluti PowerliftingPresenti Valentina 176,7378145-5753,53Se At Pe Roma4
Coppa ItaliaBarbieri Valentina 175,7017192,5-8480,36Forma Club Monza5
Coppa ItaliaSaddi Stefania 169,9607135-5251,34Semiramide Team6
W E CFerrero Marta 167,7179155-6362,38Forma Club Monza7
Coppa ItaliaPapapicco Anna Antonia 167,4394132,5-5251,09Functional Training 8
W E CMasci Manuela 161,9313135-5754,64Lazio Powerlifting9
Coppa ItaliaDe Martin Cristina 157,9825132,5-5755,06Roma Powerlifting10
Assoluti PowerliftingMasci Manuela 156,1812135-6357,22Lazio Powerlifting11
Assoluti PowerliftingIannibelli Federica 151,6231130-5756,63Forma Club Monza12
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Coppa ItaliaTrippa Francesca 149,5372117,5-5250,62Power Club Terni13
Assoluti PowerliftingDi Trani Chiara 148,9754127,5-5756,5Bulls Powerlifting Torino14
Assoluti PowerliftingMarzadro Eleonora 148,8461152,5-7272Powerlifting Genova15
W E CGregori Elisa 146,5017125-5756,28New Ragelift Treviso16
Coppa ItaliaBurchi Chiara 142,4021132,5-6362,94Lazio Powerlifting17
Assoluti PowerliftingMalerbi Vanessa 140,3097132,5-7264,19Lions Powerlifting18
Coppa ItaliaSerra Francesca 139,9501110-5250,64Se At Pe Roma19
Assoluti PowerliftingCanavello Dayana 135,9951122,5-6360,33Powerlifting Genova20
Coppa ItaliaTorrisi Luisa 130,0249130-7269,46Powerlifting Genova21
Coppa ItaliaCasagrande Alessandra 123,0519120-7267,06Barbarian's Parma22
Coppa ItaliaTurchetta Sharon 121,8662102,5-5755,26Roma Powerlifting23
Coppa ItaliaFlamini Giada 101,346792,5-6361,37Lazio Powerlifting24
Assoluti PowerliftingVogogna Eleonora 92,085282,5-6359,91Bulls Powerlifting Torino25

Master 1
Europei MasterStucchi Manuela 216,8745170-5250,46Forma Club Monza1
Assoluti PowerliftingSalemme Maria Pia 199,8147155-5249,77Roma Powerlifting2
Assoluti PowerliftingMonaco Roberta 197,2240157,5-5251,7Se At Pe Roma3
Coppa ItaliaRodina Alessia 187,8401165-6358,41Forma Club Monza4
Assoluti PowerliftingRodina Alessia 177,3354150-5755,66Forma Club Monza5
Coppa ItaliaTroilo Tiziana 169,1649145-5756,61Lazio Powerlifting6
Assoluti PowerliftingMigliacci Paola 158,9975135-5755,93Roma Powerlifting7
Coppa ItaliaPalmisano Teresa 151,2148125-5754,05Se At Pe Roma8
Coppa ItaliaVinante Elisa 149,4368130-6357,69Barbarian's Parma9
Coppa ItaliaStanco Barbara 140,3484120-5756,43Lazio Powerlifting10
Coppa ItaliaStenghel Anna 131,7153102,5-5249,98Extreme Caldonazzo11

Master 2
Assoluti PowerliftingOrsini Antonietta 215,6656200,5-6362,87Lazio Powerlifting2
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Coppa ItaliaOrsini Antonietta 202,3342190-7263,71Lazio Powerlifting3
Coppa ItaliaCorsi Bruna 166,5825132-5251,18Semiramide Team4
Coppa ItaliaMoscianese Maria Pia 166,4672170-7271,65Lazio Powerlifting5

Master 3
Europei MasterDel Duca Sara 172,0905175-7271,2Se At Pe Roma1
Coppa ItaliaDel Duca Sara 169,9646175-8472,54Se At Pe Roma2


